2013

No

16
17
28

5
14

6
26
20
21
22

9

3

7
18
12
11
23
10
19
33
14
29
15

4
24
30
31

Greg Miller
Brian Ferlin

Joel Lowry
Joakim Ryan
John McCarron
Nick D'Agostino
John Esposito
Dustin Mowrey
Erik Axell

Cole Bardreau
Christian Hilbrich
Reece Willcox
Braden Birch
Armand De Swardt
John Knisley
Vince Mihalek
Jacob MacDonald
Madison Dias
Teemu Tiitenen
Andy lles

Gavin Stoick
Kevin Cole
Rodger Craig
Craig Esposito
Kirill Gotovets
Chris Hogan
Omar Kanji

Hgt
5-11
6-2
6-2
5-10
6-2
6-2
5-10
5-9

5-10
6-7
6-4
6-4
6-5
5-9
5-11
6-0

5-11

Wet
197
201
193
183
230
181
170
175
197
192
216
205
205
205
168
185
208
186
201
165
228
195
210
220
170

155

o
o
[}

33
34
33
34
33
34
32
30
32
13
21
34
34
25
24
30
33
24
19
34
14

23

22

G A
14 19
10 14
12 11
3 20
7 12
6 11
11 4
3 12
3 8
2 5
2 4
0 5
2 2
2 2
2 1
1 2
0 3
2 0
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

83 138

Pts PIM
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0

4
55
55
12
84
30
10
63
23
12
14

8
14
59
20

4
39
31
15

0

0

0
35

0
12

0

0

221 599



